

Vegreville Cultural Association



UKRAINIAN PYSANKA FESTIVAL PYSANKA FESTIVAL FARMERS FOOD MARKET - July 5,6,7, 2024

Contact Person:		Position:	
Address:		Province:	PC:
Phone:	Fax:	Email:	
DESCRIPTION OF FOOD TO BE SOLD (so we can add a description on our website & program book):			
☐ FRIDAY: 12:00 PN	M to 4:00 PM @ \$25		\$
(includes o	ne 1-day vehicle parking pass for	Friday)	
☐SATURDAY: 10:00	O AM to 3:00 PM @ \$40		\$
(includes o	ne 1-day vehicle parking pass for	Saturday)	
☐ SUNDAY: 10:00 A	AM to 2:00 PM @ \$25		\$
	ne 1-day vehicle parking pass for		·
☐ FRIDAY, SATURDA	AY & SUNDAY (as per hours noted	d above): @ \$75	\$
(includes o	ne 3-day vehicle parking pass for	Friday, Saturday & Sunday)	
Additional 1-day	parking pass @ \$10/day for (ple	ase circle) FRIDAY / SATURDAY / SUN	DAY\$
☐ We/I are aware	that this is a farmers market and	we/I are responsible for providing ou	r own tent, table(s) and
chair(s) for outdoor. You	are required to stay with the hou	rs stipulated above, however, you are	welcome to stay longer.
NOTE: Outdoors near showcase, dance compet		tiplex building (opening ceremomy, l	oand & cultural
Any other special reques	ts for consideration:		
No refunds will b	e issued after confirmation of bo	e on a first come basis until space is r poking by an agent of Vegreville Cultu at the Cultural Centre Office when yo	ural Association.
I have read and	d hereby agree to abide by the	PYSANKA FESTIVAL FOOD MARKE	T GUIDELINES.
as outlined in the docum	nent describing same. A copy o	of Food Handling Permit is attache	ed.
Print Name:	Signature:		_Date:



Vegreville Cultural Association

Sponsoring.......
CANADIAN SHOWCASE OF UKRAINIAN CULTURE
UKRAINIAN PYSANKA FESTIVAL
4737-45 Avenue Box 908 VEGREVILLE, ALBERTA T9C 1S1
Phone: (780) 632-2777 ~ Email: info@pysankafestival.com



VEGREVILLE UKRAINIAN PYSANKA FESTIVAL PYSANKA FESTIVAL FARMERS FOOD MARKET

Dear Food Market Vendor:

RE: Pysanka Festival Farmers Food Market

Friday: 12:00 NOON – Festival Opens. Main activities begin around NOON. All scheduled events will go on, rain or shine, as provisions are made for major attractions to be under cover in the event of rain.

The **PYSANKA FESTIVAL FARMERS FOOD MARKET** will be held outdoors in the area of the Pioneer Village and demonstrations to be identified as the **PYSANKA FESTIVAL FARMERS FOOD MARKET** between the hours of

12:00 PM to 4:00 PM on FRIDAY; 10:00 AM to 3:00 PM on SATURDAY; and 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM on SUNDAY.

(The Farmers Food Market will be located outdoors in the Pioneer Village near the Multipex or at the Yarmarok).

Note that a Festival Express will be operated on the grounds with a shuttle stop at the Pioneer Village.

Food Market vendors will be required to provide their own tents, tables, chairs.

Food Market items we are looking for include: whole fruits and vegetable and baked goods such as Ukrainian foods, breads, buns, pastries, fruit-filled pies, cookies, jams, jellies, pickles, etc.

<u>NOTE!</u> There is no charge for admission at the main gate at the Ukrainian Pysanka Festival. This means all venues (except Grandstand Show and Evening Dance) will be FREE to the public.

APPLICATIONS will be considered on a first-come basis. Fully paid applications will be given priority in the order that they are received. The committee reserves the right to select applications based on food items for sale, and the time of receipt.

PYSANKA FESTIVAL FOOD MARKET GUIDELINES

- 1. A Food Handling Permit from the Health Unit/Alberta Health Services is required, according to the Public Health Requirements for Approved Farmers Market. If you do not have this up-to-date permit, please contact your Health Authority.
- **2.** Space is to be used only for the sale of food as approved by the Cultural Association from the list the vendor submits with the application. The Festival must approve any amendments to the list.
- 3. The vendor is responsible for providing his/her own tent, tables and chairs. If an electrical outlet is required, this must be requested at the time of application under "special requests".
- 4. The vendor shall be responsible for any insurance for their merchandise. THE ASSOCIATION DOES NOT ASSUME ANY RESPONSIBILITY FOR GOODS LOST OR DAMAGED WHILE IN THE DISPLAY AREA OR IN TRANSIT TO OR FROM IT.
- **5.** Acceptance or rejection of applications by the Association is final. Factors will include: availability of space, and order of receipt of completed application and payment.
- 6. The Pysanka Festival Food Farmers Market will follow the rules of the Vegreville Agricultural Society Pysanka Park Farmer's Market Rules. A food Handling permit is required, food ingredients to be labeled. There is no Commercial Kitchen Use requirement.

Thank you for your interest. You can call our office at 780.632.2777 for further information or email: info@pysankafestival.com